
Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

B Boys - Platform
Final

Event 108
28 JUN 2018 - 16:30

REFEREE SAEZ DE IBARRA Lola

PANEL

JUDGE 1 HERNANDO FERRER Carla

JUDGE 2 MATTURI-SLOTTE Marja

JUDGE 3 HOLM THORSEN Anna Maja

JUDGE 4 PRINS Linda

JUDGE 5 AVASILOAE Florin

1 CUTMORE Benjamin GBR 10 MAR 2003
305C 2.8 10.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 72.80 245.70
6243D 3.2 10.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 73.60 319.30
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 57.60 376.90
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 52.80 429.70

2 BELOTTI Stefano ITA 23 JUL 2004
205C 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 65.80 221.35
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 59.20 280.55
405B 2.8 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.60 335.15
305C 2.8 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 46.20 381.35 48.35

3 TURKOV Andrei RUS 22 NOV 2003
305C 2.8 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 50.40 194.75
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 5.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 64.00 258.75
626C 3.3 10.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 51.15 309.90
207C 3.3 10.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 57.75 367.65 62.05

4 JACHIM Filip POL 14 SEP 2003
105B 2.4 7.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 39.60 195.50
405C 2.7 7.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 47.25 242.75
205C 2.8 7.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 54.60 297.35
305C 2.8 10.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 63.00 360.35 69.35

5 GIOVANNINI Riccardo ITA 14 MAR 2003
107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 52.50 195.70
626C 3.3 10.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 34.65 230.35
5253B 3.2 10.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 51.20 281.55
207C 3.3 10.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.65 349.20 80.50

6 PASHLEY Joseph GBR 28 MAR 2003
405C 2.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 59.40 202.30
305C 2.8 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 67.20 269.50
205C 2.8 7.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 42.00 311.50
107C 2.7 10.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 28.35 339.85 89.85

7 DZMITRYIEU Kiryl BLR 17 JUL 2003
405C 2.7 7.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 49.95 184.95
5251B 2.7 7.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 48.60 233.55
205C 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 37.50 271.05
305C 2.9 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 65.25 336.30 93.40
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

8 PARAKA Illia UKR 02 AUG 2004
405C 3.1 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 54.25 203.05
107B 3.0 10.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 46.50 249.55
614B 2.3 7.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 5.0 28.75 278.30
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 57.60 335.90 93.80

9 POHL Elias GER 07 MAR 2003
107B 3.0 10.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 34.50 188.30
407C 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 52.80 241.10
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 49.60 290.70
205C 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 40.50 331.20 98.50

10 SAFONOV Valerii RUS 21 JUN 2003
407C 3.2 10.0 3.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 43.20 186.45
626C 3.3 10.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 39.60 226.05
207C 3.3 10.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 44.55 270.60
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 57.60 328.20 101.50

11 ANTONIV Anton UKR 27 JAN 2003
614B 2.4 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 50.40 206.90
407C 3.2 10.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 33.60 240.50
107B 3.0 10.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 36.00 276.50
5152B 2.9 10.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 49.30 325.80 103.90

12 MORAITIS Iason GRE 11 NOV 2003
614B 2.4 10.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 39.60 182.00
5132D 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 33.00 215.00
105B 2.4 7.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.5 3.5 32.40 247.40
405C 2.7 7.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 33.75 281.15 148.55
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

B Boys - Platform
Preliminary

Event 8
28 JUN 2018 - 10:00

REFEREE SAEZ DE IBARRA Lola

PANEL A (1  2  5  6) PANEL B (3  4  7  8)

JUDGE 1 AVASILOAE Florin JUDGE 1 PACHERNEGG Paul

JUDGE 2 PRINS Linda JUDGE 2 HOLM THOSEN Anna Maja

JUDGE 3 HERANDO FERRER Carla JUDGE 3 CALDERARA Gianluca

JUDGE 4 BRUNNER Kathy JUDGE 4 SWARTZ Love

JUDGE 5 GEORGIADI Themis JUDGE 5 TOMLINSON Victoria

RESERVE JAFCSAK Zsolt RESERVE SERGEEV Vitali

1 CUTMORE Benjamin GBR 10 MAR 2003
612B 1.9 10.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 43.70 43.70
201B 1.8 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 40.50 84.20
301B 1.9 10.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 43.70 127.90
5231D 2.0 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 45.00 172.90
305C 2.8 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 64.40 237.30
6243D 3.2 10.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 70.40 307.70
407C 3.2 10.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 38.40 346.10
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 72.00 418.10

2 GIOVANNINI Riccardo ITA 14 MAR 2003
103B 1.6 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 30.40 30.40
403B 2.0 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 38.00 68.40
201B 1.8 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 38.70 107.10
612B 1.9 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 36.10 143.20
405B 2.8 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 43.40 186.60
107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 48.00 234.60
207C 3.3 10.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 79.20 313.80
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 59.20 373.00 45.10

3 BELOTTI Stefano ITA 23 JUL 2004
103B 1.6 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 29.60 29.60
301B 1.9 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 41.80 71.40
403B 2.0 10.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 39.00 110.40
5331D 2.1 10.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 45.15 155.55
405B 2.8 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 46.20 201.75
205C 2.8 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 51.80 253.55
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 60.80 314.35
305C 2.8 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 54.60 368.95 49.15

4 TURKOV Andrei RUS 22 NOV 2003
103B 1.6 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 34.40 34.40
403B 2.0 10.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 37.00 71.40
301B 1.9 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 35.15 106.55
5132D 2.1 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 37.80 144.35
305C 2.8 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 51.80 196.15
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 54.40 250.55
626C 3.3 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 64.35 314.90
207C 3.3 10.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 46.20 361.10 57.00
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

5 JACHIM Filip POL 14 SEP 2003
103B 1.6 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 35.20 35.20
403B 2.0 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 37.00 72.20
301B 1.9 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 42.75 114.95
5132D 2.1 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 40.95 155.90
105B 2.4 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 44.40 200.30
405C 2.7 7.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 44.55 244.85
205C 2.8 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 56.00 300.85
305C 2.8 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 53.20 354.05 64.05

6 SAFONOV Valerii RUS 21 JUN 2003
103B 1.6 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 30.40 30.40
5132D 2.1 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 71.35
403B 2.0 10.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 32.00 103.35
612B 1.9 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 39.90 143.25
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 51.20 194.45
626C 3.3 10.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 44.55 239.00
207C 3.3 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 52.80 291.80
5253B 3.2 10.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 46.40 338.20 79.90

7 PASHLEY Joseph GBR 28 MAR 2003
612B 1.9 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 42.75 42.75
103B 1.6 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 35.20 77.95
403B 2.1 7.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 6.5 32.55 110.50
201B 1.8 7.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 32.40 142.90
305C 2.8 10.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 33.60 176.50
205C 2.8 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 51.80 228.30
405C 2.7 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 54.00 282.30
107C 2.7 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.60 330.90 87.20

8 PARAKA Illia UKR 02 AUG 2004
103B 1.6 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 32.80 32.80
403B 2.1 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 42.00 74.80
301B 1.9 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 38.00 112.80
5231D 2.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 4.5 36.00 148.80
405C 3.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 41.85 190.65
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 54.00 244.65
614B 2.3 7.5 2.0 1.5 3.0 1.5 2.0 P 12.65 257.30
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 64.00 321.30 96.80

9 ANTONIV Anton UKR 27 JAN 2003
103B 1.6 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 33.60
403B 2.0 10.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 41.00 74.60
301B 1.9 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 39.90 114.50
5132D 2.1 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 42.00 156.50
614B 2.4 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 44.40 200.90
407C 3.2 10.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.0 33.60 234.50
107B 3.0 10.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 39.00 273.50
5152B 2.9 10.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 46.40 319.90 98.20

10 DZMITRYIEU Kiryl BLR 17 JUL 2003
103B 1.6 7.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 24.00 24.00
301B 1.9 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 34.20 58.20
5231D 2.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 39.00 97.20
403B 2.1 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 135.00
405C 2.7 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 51.30 186.30
5251B 2.7 7.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 44.55 230.85
205C 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 39.00 269.85
305C 2.9 7.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 49.30 319.15 98.95
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

11 POHL Elias GER 07 MAR 2003
103B 1.6 10.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 32.80 32.80
612B 1.9 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 37.05 69.85
403B 2.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 45.00 114.85
301B 1.9 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 38.95 153.80
107B 3.0 10.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 37.50 191.30
407C 3.2 10.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 36.80 228.10
5253B 3.2 10.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 46.40 274.50
205C 3.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 34.50 309.00 109.10

12 MORAITIS Iason GRE 11 NOV 2003
103B 1.6 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 29.60 29.60
403B 2.1 7.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 38.85 68.45
301B 1.9 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 37.05 105.50
201B 1.8 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 36.90 142.40
614B 2.4 10.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 37.20 179.60
5132D 2.2 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 28.60 208.20
105B 2.4 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 46.80 255.00
405C 2.7 7.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 44.55 299.55 118.55

13 KNOLL Anton AUT 22 NOV 2004
103B 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 35.20 35.20
403B 2.1 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 38.85 74.05
301B 1.7 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 30.60 104.65
5132D 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 36.30 140.95
105B 2.4 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 187.75
405C 2.7 7.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 32.40 220.15
203B 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 36.80 256.95
5233D 2.4 7.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 42.00 298.95 119.15

14 VITANOV Aleksandar BUL 08 MAY 2003
403B 2.1 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 40.95 40.95
103B 1.6 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 69.75
612B 1.8 7.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 26.10 95.85
5132D 2.1 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 42.00 137.85
405C 2.7 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 49.95 187.80
105B 2.4 7.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 39.60 227.40
205C 3.0 5.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 25.50 252.90
5233D 2.4 7.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 42.00 294.90 123.20

15 TODIRASCU Darius-C. ROU 10 NOV 2004
103B 1.6 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 32.00 32.00
403B 2.0 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 36.00 68.00
612B 1.9 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 29.45 97.45
5231D 2.0 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 43.00 140.45
105B 2.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 41.60 182.05
405C 2.7 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 49.95 232.00
205C 3.0 5.0 1.5 2.0 1.0 1.5 2.0 15.00 247.00
5233D 2.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 47.50 294.50 123.60

16 SCHAEL Ludwig GER 26 JAN 2003
103B 1.6 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 28.80
301B 1.9 10.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 41.80 70.60
403B 2.0 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.00 112.60
612B 1.9 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 39.90 152.50
107B 3.0 10.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 7.50 160.00
305C 2.9 7.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 47.85 207.85
407C 3.2 10.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 41.60 249.45
5152B 2.9 10.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 33.35 282.80 135.30
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

17 MORFIDIS Christos GRE 03 SEP 2003
103B 1.6 7.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 23.20 23.20
403B 2.1 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 61.00
301B 1.9 7.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 27.55 88.55
5231D 2.0 7.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 33.00 121.55
5233D 2.4 7.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 36.00 157.55
105B 2.4 7.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 33.60 191.15
201B 1.8 7.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 30.60 221.75
405C 2.7 7.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 31.05 252.80 165.30
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